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Turnierergebnisse

SBR Seniorenrunde
Datum:
Mo, 13.05.2024
Spielform:
Einzel - Stableford, 18 Löcher

Brutto Herren

Nr. PL Name Heimatclub PHCP Brutto Netto GBE Neu

1 1 Duri, Bernd  (11.9) Breisgau, GC 13 22 34 87 11.9

2   Höhne, Jens  (21.8) Breisgau, GC 24 19 39 93 21.1

3   McGraw, Mark  (17.0) Breisgau, GC 19 18 34 93 17.0

4   Tauriello, Donato  (15.8) Breisgau, GC 18 17 33 93 15.8

5   Hoch, Georg  (18.2) Gütermann Gutach, GC 20 16 34 94 18.4

6   Ganter, Gottfried  (19.7) Breisgau, GC 22 14 29 101 19.8

7   Fox, Johannes  (22.5) Freudenstadt, GC 25 14 35 98 22.8

8   Deutschkämer, Bernd  (23.0) Breisgau, GC 26 14 38 96 22.6

9   Fassnacht, Dr. Bernhard  (20.0) Baden Hills G&CC 22 14 31 99 20.0

10   Domfeld, Hans-Joachim  (13.9) Gröbernhof, GC 15 14 29 94 14.0

11   Neumahr, Dr. Werner  (16.6) Baden Hills G&CC 18 13 26 100 17.5

12   Enz, Hans-Jürgen  (11.8) Breisgau, GC 13 13 22 99 11.9

13   Berger, Martin  (16.7) Breisgau, GC 19 12 27 100 16.9

14   Oschwald, Hubert  (15.7) Breisgau, GC 17 12 27 98 15.7

15   Krompholz, Guido  (22.6) Gröbernhof, GC 25 12 35 98 22.3

16   Willaredt, Hermann  (19.3) Breisgau, GC 22 12 30 100 19.5

17   Schieferdecker, Jürgen  (18.5) Baden Hills G&CC 21 12 30 99 18.5

18   Mattes, Matthias  (24.8) Freudenstadt, GC 28 11 23 113 25.2

19   Huober, Wolfram  (19.9) Breisgau, GC 22 11 31 99 20.6

20   Handschuh, Horst  (20.9) Gütermann Gutach, GC 23 11 30 101 20.8

21   Mast, Klaus  (22.7) Baden Hills G&CC 25 11 33 100 22.4

22   Hildbrand, Walter  (23.6) Gröbernhof, GC 26 11 33 101 23.6

23   Zeiffer, Fred  (21.2) Breisgau, GC 24 11 32 100 21.4
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Nr. PL Name Heimatclub PHCP Brutto Netto GBE Neu

24   Rothenberger, Felix  (20.0) Baden Hills G&CC 22 10 25 105 20.0

25   Jäger, Uwe  (20.0) Baden Hills G&CC 22 10 30 100 20.2

26   Schultis, Benjamin A.  (25.7) Gütermann Gutach, GC 29 10 31 106 25.7

27   Strecker, Horst  (15.3) Gütermann Gutach, GC 17 10 24 101 15.7

28   Zoll, Joachim  (13.6) Freudenstadt, GC 15 10 19 104 14.3

29   Köllner, Dr. Harald  (17.9) Breisgau, GC 20 10 26 102 19.0

30   Schmidt, Karlheinz  (19.3) Breisgau, GC 22 10 28 102 19.6

31   Meintel, Adolf  (20.2) Freudenstadt, GC 23 9 24 107 20.2

32   Hoch, Peter  (26.5) Gütermann Gutach, GC 30 9 34 104 26.5

33   Johannböke, Eckhard  (22.4) Breisgau, GC 25 9 32 101 22.5

34   Kruck, Wolfgang  (21.2) Freudenstadt, GC 24 9 22 110 21.2

35   Cordes, Dr. Bernd  (18.1) Gütermann Gutach, GC 20 9 27 101 19.2

36   Kümmel, Klaus-Peter  (18.6) Breisgau, GC 21 9 23 106 18.6

37   Schnell, Norbert  (21.5) Baden Hills G&CC 24 9 23 109 21.5

38   Reitberger, Ralf  (26.2) Gütermann Gutach, GC 29 9 27 110 26.2

39   Piehler, Herbert  (23.5) Gütermann Gutach, GC 26 8 27 107 23.5

40   Kupferschmidt, Dieter  (35.2) Gütermann Gutach, GC 30 8 30 108 34.4

41   Cybulski, Mark  (19.9) Baden Hills G&CC 22 8 25 105 19.9

42   Benz, Hans Walter  (17.8) Baden Hills G&CC 20 7 22 106 18.3

43   Lach, Thilo  (32.8) Gütermann Gutach, GC 30 7 25 114 32.8

44   Thomaier, Dieter  (16.1) Gütermann Gutach, GC 18 7 17 109 16.2

45   Meier, Helmut  (23.4) Gröbernhof, GC 26 6 27 107 23.4

46   Schwend, Tilmann  (22.8) Gütermann Gutach, GC 26 6 26 108 23.4

47   Schenk, Bernhard  (26.4) Freudenstadt, GC 30 6 29 109 26.5

48   Krämer, Hermann  (21.2) Gröbernhof, GC 24 6 21 111 21.7

49   Baral, Peter  (26.5) Gütermann Gutach, GC 30 6 26 112 26.5

50   Gauß, Walter  (25.2) Freudenstadt, GC 28 5 20 116 25.2

51   Muchenberger, Dieter  (22.8) Gütermann Gutach, GC 26 5 24 110 23.1

52   Frey, Roland  (23.9) Freudenstadt, GC 27 5 20 115 24.0

53   Straub, Stefan  (23.9) Gröbernhof, GC 27 5 22 113 23.9
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54   Schacht, Erwin  (26.1) Baden Hills G&CC 29 4 19 118 26.3

55   Grossmann, Manfred  (25.9) Gröbernhof, GC 29 4 23 114 26.5

56   Sillak, Wolfgang  (31.5) Freudenstadt, GC 30 4 16 125 31.5

57   Held, Karl-Heinz  (26.5) Baden Hills G&CC 30 4 27 111 26.5

58   Werner, Hans-Dieter  (26.5) Freudenstadt, GC 30 3 22 116 26.5

59   Burg, Bertram  (26.5) Breisgau, GC 30 2 21 117 26.5

60   Mössmer, Michael  (26.5) Freudenstadt, GC 30 2 14 124 26.5

61   Haßmann, Klaus  (25.0) Baden Hills G&CC 28 2 19 117 25.0

Netto HCP bis 19,7

Nr. PL Name Heimatclub PHCP Brutto Netto GBE Neu

1 1 McGraw, Mark  (17.0) Breisgau, GC 19 18 34 93 17.0

2   Hoch, Georg  (18.2) Gütermann Gutach, GC 20 16 34 94 18.4

3   Duri, Bernd  (11.9) Breisgau, GC 13 22 34 87 11.9

4   Tauriello, Donato  (15.8) Breisgau, GC 18 17 33 93 15.8

5   Willaredt, Hermann  (19.3) Breisgau, GC 22 12 30 100 19.5

6   Schieferdecker, Jürgen  (18.5) Baden Hills G&CC 21 12 30 99 18.5

7   Ganter, Gottfried  (19.7) Breisgau, GC 22 14 29 101 19.8

8   Domfeld, Hans-Joachim  (13.9) Gröbernhof, GC 15 14 29 94 14.0

9   Schmidt, Karlheinz  (19.3) Breisgau, GC 22 10 28 102 19.6

10   Berger, Martin  (16.7) Breisgau, GC 19 12 27 100 16.9

11   Cordes, Dr. Bernd  (18.1) Gütermann Gutach, GC 20 9 27 101 19.2

12   Oschwald, Hubert  (15.7) Breisgau, GC 17 12 27 98 15.7

13   Neumahr, Dr. Werner  (16.6) Baden Hills G&CC 18 13 26 100 17.5

14   Köllner, Dr. Harald  (17.9) Breisgau, GC 20 10 26 102 19.0

15   Strecker, Horst  (15.3) Gütermann Gutach, GC 17 10 24 101 15.7

16   Kümmel, Klaus-Peter  (18.6) Breisgau, GC 21 9 23 106 18.6

17   Benz, Hans Walter  (17.8) Baden Hills G&CC 20 7 22 106 18.3

18   Enz, Hans-Jürgen  (11.8) Breisgau, GC 13 13 22 99 11.9

19   Zoll, Joachim  (13.6) Freudenstadt, GC 15 10 19 104 14.3

20   Thomaier, Dieter  (16.1) Gütermann Gutach, GC 18 7 17 109 16.2
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Netto HCP 19,8 bis 23,4

Nr. PL Name Heimatclub PHCP Brutto Netto GBE Neu

1 1 Höhne, Jens  (21.8) Breisgau, GC 24 19 39 93 21.1

2   Deutschkämer, Bernd  (23.0) Breisgau, GC 26 14 38 96 22.6

3   Krompholz, Guido  (22.6) Gröbernhof, GC 25 12 35 98 22.3

4   Fox, Johannes  (22.5) Freudenstadt, GC 25 14 35 98 22.8

5   Mast, Klaus  (22.7) Baden Hills G&CC 25 11 33 100 22.4

6   Johannböke, Eckhard  (22.4) Breisgau, GC 25 9 32 101 22.5

7   Zeiffer, Fred  (21.2) Breisgau, GC 24 11 32 100 21.4

8   Huober, Wolfram  (19.9) Breisgau, GC 22 11 31 99 20.6

9   Fassnacht, Dr. Bernhard  (20.0) Baden Hills G&CC 22 14 31 99 20.0

10   Jäger, Uwe  (20.0) Baden Hills G&CC 22 10 30 100 20.2

11   Handschuh, Horst  (20.9) Gütermann Gutach, GC 23 11 30 101 20.8

12   Meier, Helmut  (23.4) Gröbernhof, GC 26 6 27 107 23.4

13   Schwend, Tilmann  (22.8) Gütermann Gutach, GC 26 6 26 108 23.4

14   Rothenberger, Felix  (20.0) Baden Hills G&CC 22 10 25 105 20.0

15   Cybulski, Mark  (19.9) Baden Hills G&CC 22 8 25 105 19.9

16   Meintel, Adolf  (20.2) Freudenstadt, GC 23 9 24 107 20.2

17   Muchenberger, Dieter  (22.8) Gütermann Gutach, GC 26 5 24 110 23.1

18   Schnell, Norbert  (21.5) Baden Hills G&CC 24 9 23 109 21.5

19   Kruck, Wolfgang  (21.2) Freudenstadt, GC 24 9 22 110 21.2

20   Krämer, Hermann  (21.2) Gröbernhof, GC 24 6 21 111 21.7

Netto HCP 23,5 bis --

Nr. PL Name Heimatclub PHCP Brutto Netto GBE Neu

1 1 Hoch, Peter  (26.5) Gütermann Gutach, GC 30 9 34 104 26.5

2   Hildbrand, Walter  (23.6) Gröbernhof, GC 26 11 33 101 23.6

3   Schultis, Benjamin A.  (25.7) Gütermann Gutach, GC 29 10 31 106 25.7

4   Kupferschmidt, Dieter  (35.2) Gütermann Gutach, GC 30 8 30 108 34.4

5   Schenk, Bernhard  (26.4) Freudenstadt, GC 30 6 29 109 26.5

6   Piehler, Herbert  (23.5) Gütermann Gutach, GC 26 8 27 107 23.5

7   Held, Karl-Heinz  (26.5) Baden Hills G&CC 30 4 27 111 26.5
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Nr. PL Name Heimatclub PHCP Brutto Netto GBE Neu

8   Reitberger, Ralf  (26.2) Gütermann Gutach, GC 29 9 27 110 26.2

9   Baral, Peter  (26.5) Gütermann Gutach, GC 30 6 26 112 26.5

10   Lach, Thilo  (32.8) Gütermann Gutach, GC 30 7 25 114 32.8

11   Mattes, Matthias  (24.8) Freudenstadt, GC 28 11 23 113 25.2

12   Grossmann, Manfred  (25.9) Gröbernhof, GC 29 4 23 114 26.5

13   Straub, Stefan  (23.9) Gröbernhof, GC 27 5 22 113 23.9

14   Werner, Hans-Dieter  (26.5) Freudenstadt, GC 30 3 22 116 26.5

15   Burg, Bertram  (26.5) Breisgau, GC 30 2 21 117 26.5

16   Gauß, Walter  (25.2) Freudenstadt, GC 28 5 20 116 25.2

17   Frey, Roland  (23.9) Freudenstadt, GC 27 5 20 115 24.0

18   Schacht, Erwin  (26.1) Baden Hills G&CC 29 4 19 118 26.3

19   Haßmann, Klaus  (25.0) Baden Hills G&CC 28 2 19 117 25.0

20   Sillak, Wolfgang  (31.5) Freudenstadt, GC 30 4 16 125 31.5

21   Mössmer, Michael  (26.5) Freudenstadt, GC 30 2 14 124 26.5
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